

2024 Community Stewardship Awards

-www.preservationutah.org

Utah Heritage Foundation dba Preservation Utah-

About Our Awards Celebrating for over 30 years

Our annual Community Stewardship Awards (formerly Heritage Awards) celebrates the people who make preservation happen: dedicated homeowners, insightful architects, creative developers, community partners, and visionary leaders.

Preservation Utah began recognizing individuals and groups with Community Stewardship Awards over thirty years ago.

Each award recipient represents, in one way or another, a model of historic preservation. As a group, the recipients represent the many and varied ways preservation is accomplished in our communities. Award recipients include innovative adaptive use projects, the tireless efforts of dedicated homeowners, threatened buildings that have been saved from destruction, and the lifetime efforts of committed preservationists. Through this awards program, Preservation Utah congratulates our award recipients and thanks them for their contribution to preserving Utah's architectural heritage.

Community Stewardship Awards are given only to building owners, companies and individuals in Utah who have shown the highest standard of preservation in their projects. It is a wonderful event that will leave you feeling inspired and motivated by the display of commitment to historic restoration and preservation.

Preservation enhances real estate values and fosters local businesses, keeping historic main streets and downtowns economically viable. Heritage tourism is a real economic force, one that is evident in places that have preserved their historic character. Developers are discovering that money spent rehabilitating historic buildings is actually an investment in the future, when these structures could be the showpieces of a revitalized city . . . Cities and towns that have embraced their heritage and allowed it to remain often take on a vibrant, eclectic feel, a trick that could not be pulled off in new construction by the cleverest architects.

National Park Service, Historic Preservation Economic Impact

-www.preservationutah.org-

Utah Heritage Foundation dba Preservation Utah_

Community Stewardship Awards

Economic Development through Preservation

2022 Awardees

Adaptive Reuse

Baldwin Radio Factory Granary Campus

Rehabilitation Jackson Apartments

Parowan Dodge Dealership

Restoration

Utah Governor's Mansion Davis County Courthouse Amanda Knight Hall Legacy Business Wasatch Touring

Preservation Advocate

Zion Canyon Corridor Preservation

Preservation Organization Recognition

Chief Little Soldier Way Recognition and Preservation Friends of Ski Mountain Mining History

Community Preservation Partners

Utah State History / Peoples of Utah Program Chris Timm / Baldwin Radio Factory Community Member IndustrySLC / Venue Spotlight Utah's Main Street America / Statewide Preservation Program Restoration West / Historic Window Restoration Historic Murray First / Grassroots Preservation Advocacy





-www.preservationutah.org-

Utah Heritage Foundation dba Preservation Utah-

Community Stewardship Awards

Join Us And

Contact Brandy Strand, Executive Director director@preservationutah.org

Celebrate Preservation

Goal to Raise

\$5,000

Stretch Goal

•\$7,000

Tables Sponsors	Preservation Sponsors
\$1,000	\$2,500
Table Recognition	Table Recognition
(10 Tickets, Full Table)	(10 Tickets, Full Table)
 Event Recognition: Listing on the event page linked to the company/organization's website Listed on printed event materials 	 Event Recognition: Recognition in event presentation Listing on event page linked to company/organization website Listed on printed event materials Representative can present an award
 Additional Marketing Social Media highlights tailored to business/organization (1 Facebook, 1 Instagram, 1 LinkedIn post) Year-round recognition on the sponsor page on the Preservation Utah website Logo within monthly eNews (3 issues) 	 Additional Marketing Logo on digital marketing Social Media highlights tailored to business/organization (2 Facebook, 2 Instagram, 2 LinkedIn posts) Year-round recognition on the sponsor page on the Preservation Utah website Logo within monthly eNews (6 issues)